
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/01/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 09/27/14 Sat $25,300,628 $13,348,528 $40,000,000 $24,242,424.24 1.650 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 10/01/14 Wed $23,208,323 $25,593,163 $50,000,000 $30,303,030.30 1.650 6.4% 12.9% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 10/04/14 Sat $26,565,659 $39,609,117 $60,000,000 $36,363,636.36 1.650 7.3% 19.3% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 10/08/14 Wed $24,693,656 $52,637,409 $70,000,000 $42,424,242.42 1.650 6.8% 24.8% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 10/11/14 Sat $28,714,614 $67,787,144 $80,000,000 $48,484,848.48 1.650 7.9% 30.7% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 10/15/14 Wed $26,051,807 $81,531,992 $90,000,000 $54,545,454.55 1.650 7.2% 35.7% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 10/18/14 Sat $30,150,344 $97,439,214 $101,000,000 $61,200,000.00 1.650 8.2% 41.0% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 10/22/14 Wed $29,959,578 $112,977,072 $122,000,000 $73,900,000.00 1.650 8.2% 45.8% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 10/25/14 Sat $33,768,386 $129,678,805 $143,000,000 $86,700,000.00 1.650 9.2% 50.8% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 10/29/14 Wed $33,265,472 $146,131,798 $152,000,000 $92,100,000.00 1.650 9.1% 55.2% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 11/01/14 Sat $38,897,804 $165,370,523 $173,000,000 $104,800,000.00 1.650 10.5% 59.9% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 11/05/14 Wed $41,581,840 $185,936,764 $192,000,000 $116,400,000.00 1.650 11.2% 64.4% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 11/08/14 Sat $50,178,167 $210,754,720 $221,000,000 $133,900,000.00 1.650 13.3% 69.2% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 11/12/14 Wed $57,382,940 $238,537,295 $257,000,000 $155,800,000.00 1.650 15.1% 73.8% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 11/15/14 Sat $73,260,123 $272,353,927 $300,000,000 $181,800,000.00 1.650 18.9% 78.8% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 11/19/14 Wed $94,681,851 $316,058,757 $400,000,000 $242,400,000.00 1.650 23.7% 83.8% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 11/22/14 Sat $142,857,241 $382,001,189 $500,000,000 $303,000,000.00 1.650 33.5% 89.2% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 11/26/14 Wed $134,921,637 $444,280,572 $0.00 1.650 32.0% 92.7% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 11/29/14 Sat $207,142,999 $539,897,098 $0.00 1.650 44.6% 95.9% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 12/03/14 Wed $202,382,456 $633,316,173 $0.00 1.650 43.9% 97.7% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 12/06/14 Sat $321,071,648 $781,521,789 $0.00 1.650 60.0% 99.1% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 12/10/14 Wed $323,811,929 $930,992,309 $0.00 1.650 60.3% 99.6% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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